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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tim Petrie             M2529         1/19        6:14        1:07       35:37        0:38       17:28     1:01:02
2     Matthew Groose         M2529         2/19        5:33        1:22       37:26        0:54       16:47     1:02:01
3     Anthony Orlando        M2024         1/14        4:36        1:48       37:59        0:50       18:18     1:03:30
4     Jeremy Jensen          M3034         1/21        5:20        1:17       38:18        0:54       18:53     1:04:40
5     Chris Pappathopoulos   M2529         3/19        4:28        1:38       40:16        0:49       17:46     1:04:55
6     Luke Stater            M3034         2/21        5:17        1:25       37:46        0:51       19:42     1:04:58
7     Carl Matson            M3539         1/22        5:31        1:22       38:05        0:42       19:30     1:05:09
8     Ben Peirick            M2024         2/14        4:42        1:32       38:59        0:52       19:39     1:05:43
9     John Birkelo           M4549         1/18        6:07        2:19       37:28        0:59       19:08     1:05:59
10    Chris Clausen          M2024         3/14        5:23        1:07       37:47        0:40       21:08     1:06:03
11    Ryan Griessmeyer       M3034         3/21        4:53        1:28       38:58        0:48       20:15     1:06:19
12    Tim Donahugh           M3034         4/21        5:56        1:40       41:30        1:13       17:07     1:07:25
13    Jonathan Neumann       M2024         4/14        5:46        1:53       41:23        0:51       18:10     1:08:02
14    Erin Blum              F2024         1/12        5:54        1:47       40:15        1:06       19:34     1:08:34
15    Patrick Rollins        M4044         1/34        6:22        1:12       40:38        0:54       19:37     1:08:41
16    James Bowers           M4044         2/34        6:47        1:46       40:29        1:20       18:43     1:09:03
17    Craig Parsons          M3539         2/22        5:24        2:11       39:36        1:10       21:03     1:09:21
18    Casey Lamers           M3034         5/21        6:26        2:10       38:46        0:53       21:10     1:09:23
19    Kyle Gleason           M2024         5/14        5:49        1:43       42:31        0:56       18:35     1:09:32
20    Jarvis Ball            M2024         6/14        5:08        4:08       41:27        0:46       18:21     1:09:48
21    Scott Meister          M4044         3/34        4:55        1:44       41:24        1:16       20:37     1:09:54
22    Karla Bock             F3539         1/24        5:12        1:50       41:52        0:54       20:48     1:10:34
23    Jackie Arendt          F2024         2/12        5:03        1:26       43:44        1:04       19:28     1:10:44
24    Mark Schiess           M1519         1/10        5:35        1:40       41:04        1:00       21:39     1:10:57
25    Dennis Hilsenhoff      M5054         1/14        6:00        1:33       40:53        1:12       21:22     1:10:58
26    Svein Morner           M4044         4/34        5:11        2:00       41:07        1:05       21:45     1:11:05
27    James Carlson          M3034         6/21        6:49        2:43       39:51        1:11       20:42     1:11:14
28    Dave Fako              M4044         5/34        6:32        1:35       41:23        0:58       20:58     1:11:25
29    Timothy Walter         M2024         7/14        6:39        2:18       42:31        1:24       18:40     1:11:30
30    Matt Anderson          M3539         3/22        5:42        1:50       42:01        1:03       20:59     1:11:33
31    Bryan Lau              M3034         7/21        5:47        2:15       42:17        1:03       20:31     1:11:52
32    Joe Knight             M4549         2/18        6:37        2:35       40:23        1:26       21:11     1:12:09
33    Kirby Howell           M5054         2/14        6:29        1:58       41:14        1:13       21:21     1:12:13
34    Jonas Bock             M3539         4/22        6:43        2:12       42:00        0:55       20:40     1:12:29
35    Andrew Becker          M3539         5/22        7:11        1:24       40:48        1:37       21:41     1:12:40
36    Ryan O'Donnell         M3034         8/21        7:08        2:04       42:14        1:07       20:14     1:12:45
37    Dana Barthdomew        M4044         6/34        7:18        2:19       42:23        1:31       19:23     1:12:51
38    Ben Brummel            M1519         2/10        5:45        2:14       43:34        1:02       20:18     1:12:52
39    Don Ouimet             M4044         7/34        7:34        3:03       41:00        1:16       20:10     1:13:01
40    Matt Polzin            M3034         9/21        5:49        2:03       43:34        1:09       20:50     1:13:23
41    Harry Brandicourt      M4044         8/34        5:35        3:05       41:10        1:26       22:09     1:13:24
42    Sam Keepman            M2024         8/14        6:19        2:59       44:54        1:11       18:05     1:13:26
43    Pete Pronold           M5054         3/14        5:54        2:30       38:30        1:25       25:28     1:13:45
44    Greg Barrett           M3539         6/22        5:40        2:19       43:10        1:27       21:16     1:13:50
45    Daniel Hearn           M4549         3/18        6:56        1:23       41:39        1:23       22:33     1:13:53
46    Mary Ann Butzke        F4549         1/15        6:03        1:56       39:57        1:45       24:35     1:14:14
47    Josh Dietsche          M3034        10/21        9:45        2:25       41:09        1:24       19:53     1:14:35
48    Dan Karinen            M4044         9/34        7:17        1:57       43:18        1:08       21:05     1:14:43
49    Chris Vogts            M2024         9/14        5:13        2:22       42:23        1:22       23:27     1:14:46
50    Karen Walrafen         F4044         1/18        6:47        2:04       43:16        1:16       21:25     1:14:46
51    Joel Wynn              M2529         4/19        5:54        1:35       41:48        1:11       24:27     1:14:53
52    Silas Grosch           M1519         3/10        4:25        2:50       44:43        1:09       21:54     1:14:58
53    Chris Dodgion          M2529         5/19        6:48        2:25       41:51        1:47       22:10     1:14:59
54    Jeffrey Willers        M3539         7/22        5:47        2:24       42:09        1:20       23:31     1:15:07
55    Mark Mannebach         M5054         4/14        5:48        1:59       41:41        1:33       24:10     1:15:08
56    Gene Hogoboom          M5054         5/14        5:57        3:00       40:57        1:27       23:52     1:15:10
57    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F2024         3/12        6:03        1:46       44:39        1:15       21:39     1:15:20
58    David Walker           M1519         4/10        6:48        2:21       42:09        1:53       22:12     1:15:21
59    Donald Freitag         M4549         4/18        7:01        2:37       42:20        1:00       22:26     1:15:22
60    Erin Serrault          F2529         1/19        6:10        1:40       43:36        1:21       22:43     1:15:28
61    Matt Schmerbauch       M2024        10/14        5:00        1:55       45:10        1:03       22:24     1:15:30
62    Jeremy Johnson         M2529         6/19        6:21        1:54       42:43        1:17       23:20     1:15:32
63    Anthony Cantrall       M4044        10/34        8:51        1:58       42:10        1:27       21:09     1:15:33
64    Tim Haines             M4044        11/34        7:23        2:07       43:48        1:27       20:58     1:15:41
65    Brent Peters           CLYDE         1/22        6:33        1:54       43:11        1:35       22:31     1:15:42
66    Bret Wagner            M-NOV         1/24        5:53        2:24       44:25        1:30       21:52     1:16:02
67    Ryan Hastings          M3034        11/21        6:01        2:07       42:21        1:20       24:29     1:16:16
68    Scott Smith            M3539         8/22        7:00        2:30       45:33        0:49       20:26     1:16:16
69    Emilie Soisson         F3034         1/18        8:06        2:28       43:49        1:43       20:35     1:16:38
70    Bill Scorby            M4549         5/18        6:54        2:58       42:45        1:35       22:28     1:16:39
71    Tom McClintock         M5559         1/10        6:58        2:19       40:51        1:36       25:03     1:16:45
72    Jon Sundberg           M3539         9/22        6:45        1:54       41:54        1:12       25:03     1:16:46
73    Gary Gruenisen         M5559         2/10        6:50        2:20       40:49        2:11       24:42     1:16:50
74    Brandon Ferguson       M2024        11/14        7:57        2:02       44:33        0:55       21:32     1:16:57
75    David Duecker          M3539        10/22        6:37        2:47       42:35        1:27       23:35     1:16:59
76    Eric Reiche            M3539        11/22        5:16        2:36       44:47        1:14       23:14     1:17:05
77    Mike Frank             CLYDE         2/22        6:42        1:45       44:00        1:22       23:28     1:17:16
78    Jennifer Rundquist     F2024         4/12        6:47        2:00       43:49        1:11       23:34     1:17:19
79    Kari Schmidt           F3034         2/18        7:00        2:03       44:26        1:28       22:31     1:17:27
80    Sheryl Leonard-Schneck F4044         2/18        7:45        2:02       42:42        1:13       24:00     1:17:40
81    Gary Chu               M4549         6/18        6:27        1:58       46:15        1:50       21:14     1:17:42
82    Thomas Kloosterboer    M5054         6/14        7:00        3:23       42:47        1:42       22:58     1:17:48
83    Scott Theado           M3539        12/22        7:18        3:28       44:07        1:12       21:49     1:17:51
84    Kimberly Clark         F4044         3/18        6:13        2:19       44:43        1:39       23:07     1:17:59
85    Larry True             M4044        12/34        9:11        3:00       43:28        1:49       20:35     1:18:00
86    Garret Thiltgen        M1519         5/10        6:45        3:05       46:10        1:35       20:30     1:18:03
87    George Kleinhans       M4044        13/34        6:03        2:17       44:37        2:00       23:17     1:18:13
88    Johnny Brown           M4044        14/34        7:30        2:57       45:05        1:37       21:08     1:18:16
89    Fran Grittinger        F3539         2/24        5:33        2:19       43:58        1:47       24:42     1:18:18
90    Jay Gunderson          M4549         7/18        6:51        2:23       44:20        1:25       23:21     1:18:18
91    Mark Hetzel            M2529         7/19        5:36        2:13       45:24        1:26       23:45     1:18:23
92    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE         3/22        6:38        1:46       44:33        1:10       24:28     1:18:32
93    Kenneth Landolt        M3539        13/22        5:51        2:57       42:14        1:23       26:14     1:18:36
94    Luke Semenas           M2024        12/14        5:15        2:39       46:10        1:08       23:37     1:18:47
95    Steven Henning         M4044        15/34        7:22        3:08       43:22        1:42       23:16     1:18:47
96    Heather Lau            F2529         2/19        6:10        2:28       46:36        1:44       21:59     1:18:55
97    Jason Edge             M3034        12/21        6:56        2:27       43:06        1:19       25:21     1:19:06
98    Mary Hall              F4044         4/18        6:35        2:08       45:15        1:20       23:54     1:19:09
99    Ernie Pearson          M2529         8/19        8:06        2:52       43:10        1:34       23:39     1:19:20
100   Jeff Hyland            M4044        16/34        7:13        2:51       43:28        1:29       24:25     1:19:24
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101   Benjamin Mandel        M3034        13/21        7:52        2:24       46:30        1:41       21:00     1:19:25
102   Dory Karinen           F4044         5/18        9:36        1:59       43:32        1:27       22:54     1:19:26
103   Michael Palm           M5559         3/10        9:00        2:21       41:41        1:30       25:01     1:19:30
104   Steve Plachinski       M4044        17/34        5:43        2:32       46:17        1:08       24:11     1:19:50
105   Heather Vogts          F2024         5/12        5:19        2:07       47:26        1:06       24:03     1:19:59
106   Tami Guiler            F4549         2/15        7:05        2:10       44:42        1:45       24:20     1:20:00
107   Tyler Schoepp          M1519         6/10        6:52        2:21       49:39        1:00       20:19     1:20:09
108   Jodie Oelke            F3034         3/18        6:55        1:53       47:44        1:13       22:26     1:20:10
109   Bradley Giesel         M4044        18/34        9:01        2:11       41:41        1:55       25:33     1:20:19
110   Scott Stevenson        M3539        14/22        8:45        2:45       46:18        1:38       21:01     1:20:26
111   Jason Vale             M2529         9/19        7:59        2:29       45:38        1:23       23:00     1:20:26
112   Jeff Stanford          M5559         4/10        7:11        3:13       46:13        1:51       22:03     1:20:30
113   Barry Hartup           M4549         8/18        5:54        2:20       44:37        1:21       26:26     1:20:36
114   Ed Peirick             M5559         5/10        6:41        2:20       45:16        1:25       24:57     1:20:37
115   Joseph McCormick       M5054         7/14        6:32        2:30       45:54        1:46       24:01     1:20:40
116   Penny Listol           F4044         6/18        7:38        1:59       46:22        1:30       23:14     1:20:41
117   Brinnon Mandel         F3034         4/18        6:20        2:45       47:16        1:52       22:32     1:20:43
118   Bryan Cooney           M3034        14/21        5:52        2:38       45:24        1:22       25:37     1:20:52
119   Derek Brink            M2529        10/19        7:05        2:57       43:54        1:45       25:17     1:20:57
120   Ronee Hartl            F2529         3/19        7:18        2:04       44:52        1:28       25:23     1:21:03
121   Mark Purcell           M3539        15/22        7:45        3:05       46:33        1:42       22:08     1:21:12
122   William Bishop         M4549         9/18        7:54        3:11       43:36        2:05       24:28     1:21:12
123   Christopher Lemke      CLYDE         4/22        6:35        2:22       45:17        1:44       25:18     1:21:15
124   Julie Fangmann         F2529         4/19        8:43        1:54       46:13        1:37       22:50     1:21:15
125   Fuzz Niezgoda          CLYDE         5/22        7:04        1:59       46:52        1:56       23:31     1:21:21
126   Andrew Grevstad        M2529        11/19        7:04        3:28       44:21        1:28       25:02     1:21:21
127   Chris Falch            M3034        15/21        7:25        3:11       43:35        1:39       25:38     1:21:26
128   Steven Battenberg      M4044        19/34        7:16        2:51       44:52        1:16       25:22     1:21:35
129   Pat Green              M3539        16/22        6:48        2:56       45:10        1:31       25:17     1:21:40
130   Walter See             M3034        16/21        7:05        2:55       48:35        0:54       22:17     1:21:44
131   Meghan Wirtz           F3034         5/18        6:38        2:12       46:14        1:26       25:22     1:21:51
132   Tamara Houser          F3539         3/24        8:05        2:47       45:01        1:46       24:18     1:21:55
133   Paul Hees              CLYDE         6/22        6:08        2:48       45:57        2:07       24:58     1:21:56
134   Isaac Mezera           M3034        17/21        7:42        2:50       50:11        1:19       19:56     1:21:57
135   Shane Olson            CLYDE         7/22        6:26        2:25       44:47        1:33       26:52     1:22:02
136   Autumn Pease           F3034         6/18        6:33        2:05       46:30        1:26       25:31     1:22:04
137   Marcus Kuhn            M2529        12/19        7:44        2:58       46:36        1:38       23:13     1:22:07
138   Beth Rollins           F4044         7/18        9:20        2:32       46:30        1:20       22:28     1:22:08
139   Tamara Knickmeier      F4549         3/15        6:31        2:21       46:06        1:23       25:58     1:22:17
140   Daniel Joyce           M5559         6/10        5:39        3:16       47:03        2:20       24:01     1:22:17
141   Reggie Lund            M2529        13/19        7:16        3:00       43:55        1:46       26:24     1:22:19
142   Angie Mielke           F3034         7/18        7:32        2:40       46:30        1:39       24:10     1:22:30
143   Jeff Everson           CLYDE         8/22        7:40        4:03       44:55        1:25       24:31     1:22:31
144   Jason Revels           M1519         7/10        9:38        2:11       46:14        2:08       22:25     1:22:34
145   Joel Bartlett          M3034        18/21        7:47        2:22       46:53        2:08       23:30     1:22:39
146   Kevin Blau             M3539        17/22        6:05        2:04       48:30        1:31       24:34     1:22:42
147   Patrick Joslin         M4549        10/18        8:26        3:39       46:15        2:55       21:57     1:23:11
148   Joyce Henning          F4044         8/18        7:34        2:09       46:36        1:59       25:08     1:23:23
149   Anna Reynolds          F3034         8/18        6:44        2:51       47:05        2:00       24:46     1:23:25
150   Barry Ludvik           M4044        20/34        8:53        2:20       48:24        1:32       22:21     1:23:29
151   Carolyn Pettersson     F3034         9/18        4:47        2:26       47:01        1:54       27:25     1:23:32
152   Jill McHone            F4044         9/18        8:16        2:50       45:19        1:32       25:44     1:23:39
153   David Miller           M5054         8/14        7:26        2:22       46:09        1:45       25:59     1:23:40
154   Carol Hudson           F4549         4/15        6:39        1:58       44:00        2:21       28:54     1:23:50
155   Deborah Battenberg     F3539         4/24        6:59        2:21       48:46        1:35       24:19     1:23:58
156   Kathryn Gregorski      F4044        10/18        9:07        2:24       46:50        1:54       24:03     1:24:16
157   Kevin Fountain         M-NOV         2/24       10:42        3:54       45:59        2:09       21:40     1:24:22
158   Daniel Stinemates      CLYDE         9/22        6:47        3:38       45:50        1:59       26:14     1:24:26
159   Shelly Gilbertson      F4549         5/15        6:52        2:47       45:25        1:28       28:00     1:24:30
160   David Purcell          M3539        18/22        7:41        2:49       47:12        1:43       25:12     1:24:36
161   Scott Grittinger       M4044        21/34        7:04        2:51       48:10        1:34       25:02     1:24:40
162   Tim McGuine            M4549        11/18        8:21        3:10       48:15        1:14       23:48     1:24:46
163   Sam Roets              M1519         8/10        6:50        3:37       52:14        1:32       20:39     1:24:52
164   Mark Roznik            M4549        12/18        7:36        2:44       48:11        1:46       24:37     1:24:53
165   Doug Verhaalen         M5054         9/14        7:02        3:07       44:34        2:26       27:51     1:24:58
166   Joseph Cloute          M2529        14/19        7:08        3:07       48:36        1:11       24:58     1:24:59
167   Miranda Kaempfer       F2024         6/12        6:17        2:26       48:17        1:51       26:33     1:25:22
168   Jon Mahuta             M4044        22/34        6:49        2:42       45:08        2:01       28:46     1:25:23
169   Skip Topel             M4044        23/34        7:43        2:43       47:58        1:19       25:44     1:25:25
170   Matthew Houser         CLYDE        10/22        8:39        2:56       44:55        2:28       26:31     1:25:28
171   Cindy Brzank           F4044        11/18        7:17        2:21       48:53        1:37       25:25     1:25:31
172   Julie Fliss            F3034        10/18        6:52        2:24       47:19        2:10       27:02     1:25:45
173   Greg Myhr              M3539        19/22        6:55        4:36       45:17        6:05       23:04     1:25:54
174   Brenda Klink           F3539         5/24        8:40        3:17       49:05        2:02       22:54     1:25:56
175   John Jarmain           M-NOV         3/24        6:25        2:51       46:30        1:27       28:45     1:25:56
176   Mark Rebholz           CLYDE        11/22        7:09        3:04       47:05        1:14       27:29     1:25:58
177   William Towell         M5054        10/14       10:44        2:59       47:57        1:35       22:49     1:26:03
178   Kimberly Duncan        F3034        11/18        6:35        2:51       49:00        1:55       25:47     1:26:07
179   Cathy Bordeman         F5054         1/12        7:32        2:36       48:21        1:52       25:48     1:26:07
180   Amanda Ritchie         F2529         5/19        7:36        2:01       51:15        1:26       23:52     1:26:08
181   Wendy Sorenson         F-NOV         1/26        9:43        2:28       48:33        1:41       23:50     1:26:13
182   Kayla Brinker          F2024         7/12        8:27        2:38       48:57        1:51       24:23     1:26:14
183   Randal Wolff           M4044        24/34        7:38        3:21       47:33        2:08       25:37     1:26:16
184   Amanda Tucker          F-NOV         2/26        6:25        2:03       50:12        2:05       25:34     1:26:17
185   Peggy Brooks           F5559          1/5        8:39        2:36       46:48        1:48       26:31     1:26:20
186   Tracie Hittman         F-NOV         3/26        8:05        3:01       50:21        1:32       23:23     1:26:20
187   Kelly Kiel             F3539         6/24        9:19        2:25       49:11        1:39       23:52     1:26:23
188   Laura Arendt           F4549         6/15        7:07        2:49       49:45        1:23       25:23     1:26:26
189   Jessica Cooney         F3034        12/18        6:37        2:42       50:43        1:34       24:52     1:26:26
190   Scott Stearns          CLYDE        12/22        8:06        2:05       46:18        1:37       28:25     1:26:29
191   Deanna Schneider       F3539         7/24        7:00        1:48       50:15        1:35       25:59     1:26:36
192   Adam Huber             CLYDE        13/22        5:50        3:10       47:06        2:17       28:16     1:26:37
193   Renee Hill             F2024         8/12        5:34        2:00       50:46        1:28       26:53     1:26:39
194   Jennifer Ehrlich       F3539         8/24        7:18        2:33       49:03        1:24       26:25     1:26:41
195   Char Mahar             ATHEN          1/9        5:59        2:20       48:20        1:59       28:05     1:26:41
196   Oliver Gamez           M2024        13/14        5:46        2:47       50:21        2:35       25:25     1:26:52
197   Kevin McAleese         CLYDE        14/22        8:24        4:39       46:31        6:07       21:17     1:26:56
198   Lisa Beck              F4044        12/18        8:27        2:31       47:18        1:44       27:02     1:26:59
199   Matthew Palma          M-NOV         4/24        7:30        3:31       49:58        1:40       24:25     1:27:02
200   Laurie Krause          F4044        13/18       10:07        3:42       47:19        2:19       23:52     1:27:17
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201   Jeff Jiracek           M4044        25/34        7:28        3:01       50:25        1:14       25:14     1:27:20
202   Christopner Matzke     M-NOV         5/24        8:38        2:46       50:12        1:13       24:35     1:27:22
203   Michael Ferguson       M2024        14/14       11:51        2:37       50:28        1:13       21:21     1:27:29
204   Brian Quick            M1519         9/10        7:04        3:15       52:20        2:05       22:47     1:27:30
205   Peter Anderson         M4044        26/34        6:58        4:56       47:15        5:15       23:10     1:27:33
206   Jon Rebholz            CLYDE        15/22        6:56        3:01       48:07        2:18       27:15     1:27:36
207   Kim Blum               F4549         7/15        6:30        2:44       50:03        1:34       26:49     1:27:38
208   Luis Zamorano          M2529        15/19       11:01        2:49       49:58        1:19       22:39     1:27:43
209   Michael Bluske         M4549        13/18        8:55        3:32       44:45        2:11       28:25     1:27:46
210   Kathleen Sherman       F2529         6/19        7:02        2:17       50:58        1:31       26:12     1:27:59
211   Brian Gove             M3539        20/22        9:24        3:48       47:48        1:24       25:39     1:28:01
212   Frances Monroe Jenning F5054         2/12        7:14        2:53       48:10        1:41       28:06     1:28:02
213   James Carrick          M-NOV         6/24        8:32        2:53       48:26        1:43       26:31     1:28:03
214   Larry Bruss            M5559         7/10        8:34        2:54       45:31        2:07       29:04     1:28:07
215   Michael Friedlander    M4549        14/18        7:20        2:34       47:41        2:01       28:33     1:28:08
216   Amy Giuffre            F3539         9/24        8:35        2:19       46:36        1:51       28:52     1:28:12
217   Chad Olson             M-NOV         7/24        7:47        3:11       46:47        1:55       28:38     1:28:17
218   Bryan Bautch           M4549        15/18        8:57        3:34       48:22        1:41       25:45     1:28:17
219   Rayo Boursier          F5054         3/12        7:25        2:22       48:32        1:46       28:18     1:28:20
220   Heather Walker         F3539        10/24        6:55        2:59       49:40        1:52       27:00     1:28:25
221   Bill Lawrence          M6064          1/5        8:56        3:03       45:31        1:23       29:34     1:28:26
222   Cassie Forman          F1519          1/3        6:09        3:30       50:49        1:52       26:10     1:28:29
223   Mike Gietl             M2529        16/19        7:37        3:08       52:19        1:36       23:57     1:28:34
224   Michael Allen          M2529        17/19        6:46        3:48       53:01        1:01       24:13     1:28:47
225   Polly Sackett          F3034        13/18        6:21        3:15       50:28        2:05       26:42     1:28:48
226   Daniel Miller          M4044        27/34        8:58        2:47       46:50        3:01       27:19     1:28:53
227   Steven Salazar         M-NOV         8/24       13:09        4:40       49:32        0:59       20:48     1:29:08
228   Kristen Anderson       F-NOV         4/26        6:34        2:49       51:41        1:26       26:45     1:29:13
229   Mary Garcia-Velez      F4044        14/18        8:24        2:42       49:44        1:15       27:14     1:29:18
230   Eric Dahmen            M4549        16/18        7:41        3:13       46:40        2:28       29:40     1:29:39
231   Justin Adsit           M3539        21/22        8:29        4:17       46:55        2:19       27:43     1:29:40
232   Shawn Dobbins          M-NOV         9/24       10:36        3:34       52:53        1:07       21:35     1:29:44
233   Carrie McGann          F4044        15/18        9:05        3:27       48:33        1:51       26:55     1:29:49
234   Nelson Williams        M3034        19/21        7:21        6:39       46:36        7:26       21:49     1:29:49
235   Matthew Matzke         M-NOV        10/24        9:46        3:16       51:21        1:28       24:05     1:29:54
236   Michael Mraz           M5559         8/10        7:31        3:37       45:55        2:15       30:49     1:30:05
237   Kathleen Woodward      F4549         8/15        6:45        3:04       51:52        1:35       26:52     1:30:06
238   Sara Terhune           F2529         7/19        6:46        2:27       51:02        1:45       28:17     1:30:16
239   Wayne Crokus           M3034        20/21        6:51        3:52       50:34        1:34       27:32     1:30:22
240   Molly Kloosterboer     F2024         9/12        8:52        2:50       48:37        2:48       27:18     1:30:23
241   Erik Halling           M-NOV        11/24        9:25        3:41       51:58        2:01       23:23     1:30:25
242   Stephanie Whittingham  F-NOV         5/26        8:06        2:10       52:11        1:28       26:33     1:30:26
243   Michael Heintz         CLYDE        16/22        8:13        2:50       50:28        2:18       26:46     1:30:32
244   Rachel Stinemates      F2529         8/19        8:11        3:02       52:19        1:56       25:11     1:30:37
245   Sara Arfstrom          F2529         9/19        7:08        2:52       51:40        1:33       27:30     1:30:42
246   Meg Hyland             ATHEN          2/9        6:31        2:15       53:41        1:19       27:15     1:30:59
247   Erin Hotlen-Young      F3539        11/24        7:17        2:46       50:53        1:49       28:38     1:31:20
248   Eric Mueller           CLYDE        17/22        7:25        7:12       48:27        5:02       23:22     1:31:25
249   Steve Donovan          M-NOV        12/24       15:56        2:16       48:17        1:16       23:45     1:31:30
250   Maureen Brunt          F2529        10/19        7:05        2:44       50:22        1:46       29:37     1:31:32
251   Kim Peiffer            F2529        11/19        5:51        2:23       51:14        1:46       30:30     1:31:42
252   Diane Chu              F4549         9/15        7:51        2:49       51:37        2:01       27:31     1:31:47
253   Brian Gaffney          M-NOV        13/24        8:07        3:03       59:30        1:10       20:13     1:32:01
254   Connor Enright         M1519        10/10        8:15        2:35       55:30        1:19       24:30     1:32:07
255   Chris Ederer           M-NOV        14/24        6:46        3:12       52:55        1:49       27:29     1:32:08
256   Kristy Rebholz         F3539        12/24        8:29        3:46       50:44        2:22       26:50     1:32:10
257   Larry Moen             M2529        18/19        8:49        3:58       52:40        1:28       25:24     1:32:18
258   Stephanie Miller       F2529        12/19        8:05        3:22       58:40        1:17       21:00     1:32:23
259   Lexie Felix            F1519          2/3        7:31        2:29       58:20        1:00       23:12     1:32:30
260   April Snyder           F3539        13/24        8:21        5:31       51:01        1:32       26:29     1:32:52
261   Adam Guess             M3034        21/21        8:08        3:03       52:56        2:00       26:58     1:33:04
262   Deann Wiltse           F-NOV         6/26        8:44        3:10       51:37        1:41       27:56     1:33:05
263   Todd Fortune           M-NOV        15/24        8:21        3:51       52:09        1:27       27:25     1:33:12
264   Kelly Beltz            F4549        10/15        6:02        3:53       55:26        1:39       26:14     1:33:13
265   Alan Wiltgen           M6064          2/5        7:19        2:55       51:47        1:42       29:38     1:33:19
266   Lorie Anderson         F3539        14/24        8:24        3:54       49:20        2:13       29:29     1:33:19
267   Jack Stevens           M6064          3/5        6:46        3:17       53:10        1:58       28:16     1:33:26
268   Amy Heckmann           F3539        15/24        8:20        3:17       54:39        1:21       25:53     1:33:28
269   Brian Kelly            CLYDE        18/22        8:21        3:40       47:01        3:22       31:07     1:33:30
270   Matt Stickel           M4044        28/34        7:02        3:13       54:34        1:16       27:27     1:33:31
271   Sally MacLaren-Meuer   F4549        11/15        5:56        3:35       49:59        1:58       32:10     1:33:36
272   Carol Fields           F4044        16/18        6:32        4:09       52:26        1:37       28:55     1:33:37
273   Dave Olenchek          M4044        29/34        9:07        5:47       48:17        4:31       26:10     1:33:51
274   Jeanine Ramsdell       F5054         4/12        7:54        3:33       52:07        2:27       27:55     1:33:55
275   Suzy Reynolds          F2529        13/19        9:13        2:35       54:58        1:32       25:43     1:33:59
276   Janna Bergum           ATHEN          3/9        6:30        2:50       51:50        1:52       31:01     1:34:02
277   Anne Stancil           F3034        14/18        7:27        3:58       54:08        2:24       26:13     1:34:07
278   Samantha Peterson      F-NOV         7/26        6:08        3:05       52:45        3:05       29:09     1:34:11
279   Elizabeth Phillips     ATHEN          4/9        5:40        2:36       53:42        2:37       29:45     1:34:17
280   Robin Kurtz            F5054         5/12        8:09        2:56       53:50        1:59       27:33     1:34:25
281   Meredith Coulson       F-NOV         8/26        8:15        2:58       53:22        1:49       28:05     1:34:28
282   Melissa Needham        ATHEN          5/9        7:24        2:05       51:07        1:44       32:22     1:34:41
283   Robert Gooze           M5559         9/10        9:27        3:21       51:28        2:00       28:28     1:34:42
284   John Taylor            M4549        17/18        8:40        3:29       52:37        1:50       28:08     1:34:42
285   Jenny Wolfe            F5054         6/12        9:33        4:26       50:56        1:50       28:09     1:34:52
286   Michael Sekula         M4044        30/34        9:59        3:13       53:41        1:05       27:06     1:35:02
287   Diane Tabak            F5054         7/12        8:07        3:00       52:23        2:04       29:34     1:35:06
288   Julie Theado           F3539        16/24        8:27        3:55       49:15        2:51       30:42     1:35:09
289   Ron Roewer             M5054        11/14        7:09        5:12       48:36        2:48       31:30     1:35:13
290   Kelsey Kleven          F2529        14/19        9:16        2:53       54:03        2:25       26:43     1:35:18
291   Amanda Larson          F-NOV         9/26        7:59        3:42       52:17        1:10       30:14     1:35:21
292   Kathra Clark           F3539        17/24        8:36        3:11       50:55        2:33       30:12     1:35:26
293   Morgan Virgilio        F2024        10/12        7:24        3:42       55:45        4:11       24:45     1:35:46
294   Kate Nisbet            F-NOV        10/26        9:40        3:09       54:21        1:40       27:07     1:35:54
295   Dean Pusateri          M4044        31/34        7:26        3:37       49:23        2:12       33:20     1:35:56
296   Timothy Miller         M4044        32/34       10:33        3:23       52:02        3:26       26:40     1:36:02
297   Jennifer Hetzel        F2529        15/19        8:09        3:43       56:03        1:27       26:51     1:36:12
298   Laura Maron            F4044        17/18        9:05        3:44       53:49        2:18       27:19     1:36:13
299   Lauren Plachinski      F1519          3/3        5:30        2:47       54:56        1:21       31:46     1:36:19
300   Stanley Senger         M4549        18/18        9:02        4:52       51:09        2:08       29:19     1:36:28
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301   Christiane Bishop      F5054         8/12        8:05        3:25       48:31        2:41       33:52     1:36:31
302   Lori Beth Chalecki     F3539        18/24        7:06        3:20       52:25        2:25       31:31     1:36:45
303   Jennifer Graf          ATHEN          6/9        7:30        2:38       52:25        2:27       31:53     1:36:52
304   Michael Roessler       M5054        12/14        8:25        4:27       52:18        1:23       30:32     1:37:02
305   Janet Hagen            F5559          2/5        9:17        3:30       57:05        1:09       26:17     1:37:16
306   Douglas Kramer         M6064          4/5        9:46        4:25       50:28        2:53       29:49     1:37:18
307   John Remington         CLYDE        19/22        7:03        8:10       45:31        8:54       27:46     1:37:23
308   Casey Zimmerman        F2529        16/19       10:41        3:28       52:01        2:14       29:11     1:37:33
309   Ray Turner             M5054        13/14        7:42        3:00       48:36        3:40       34:48     1:37:45
310   Dan Wolfgram           M-NOV        16/24       10:51        3:26       54:43        1:29       27:20     1:37:47
311   Jessica Kemink         F-NOV        11/26        9:13        2:39       54:17        1:44       30:01     1:37:52
312   Holly Bonavia          F4044        18/18        9:30        4:00       54:09        3:03       27:16     1:37:56
313   Cindi Brenner          F-NOV        12/26       10:15        4:07       56:37        1:45       25:16     1:37:58
314   Julie Emrick           F-NOV        13/26        7:57        2:53       53:08        1:49       32:16     1:38:00
315   Sonya Rowe             F-NOV        14/26        7:50        4:09       53:23        1:28       31:25     1:38:13
316   Mary Gooze             F5559          3/5        8:47        3:21       52:40        2:08       31:22     1:38:16
317   Heather Leisman        F3539        19/24        6:16        4:26       51:00        3:51       32:45     1:38:16
318   Rebecca Newcomer       F-NOV        15/26       10:19        3:44       53:51        1:50       28:37     1:38:20
319   Bonnie Stubbendick     F-NOV        16/26        9:45        3:50       55:37        1:22       28:16     1:38:48
320   Jocelyn Dornfeld       F-NOV        17/26        8:35        3:17       54:17        1:44       31:01     1:38:52
321   Jackie Wealti          F5559          4/5        8:46        2:46       57:10        2:20       27:52     1:38:52
322   Jamie Swanson          F2024        11/12        6:39        3:06       57:48        1:28       30:08     1:39:07
323   Kellie Wolfgram        F-NOV        18/26       10:03        2:02     1:02:24        0:53       23:57     1:39:17
324   Andy Theimer           M-NOV        17/24        9:33        2:54       58:03        1:24       27:39     1:39:32
325   Michelle Downey        ATHEN          7/9        8:17        3:58       55:51        2:00       29:29     1:39:32
326   Lois Bergerson         F5054         9/12        8:50        4:28       51:42        3:10       31:24     1:39:32
327   Shannon Tracy          M3539        22/22        7:13        3:11       55:19        2:22       31:40     1:39:43
328   Amie Ramczyk           F3034        15/18       11:09        3:34       52:31        2:51       30:04     1:40:07
329   Cassidy Riege          F-NOV        19/26        7:21        3:53       57:36        2:00       29:22     1:40:11
330   Gail Ostermann         F5054        10/12        8:34        3:56       57:22        1:58       28:24     1:40:12
331   Karen Gruenisen        F5054        11/12        7:41        4:45       52:24        2:16       33:49     1:40:53
332   Michael Jacob          M-NOV        18/24        7:17        3:08       58:09        1:27       31:25     1:41:24
333   Sharon Gould           F3539        20/24        7:33        3:39       51:43        2:29       36:13     1:41:36
334   Lisa Weber             F-NOV        20/26        9:28        3:11       54:29        1:24       33:07     1:41:37
335   Lisa Billerbeck        F2529        17/19        9:01        3:26       53:56        1:32       33:46     1:41:40
336   Gloria Gudmundson      F5559          5/5        8:19        5:19       54:58        3:08       31:05     1:42:47
337   Claude Chatelain       M6599          1/1        9:54        4:22       48:51        3:23       36:33     1:43:01
338   Cindy Thiesenhusen     F3539        21/24        9:48        3:31       53:17        2:06       34:45     1:43:26
339   Brenda Gimbel          F2529        18/19        8:11        2:57       56:13        2:16       33:53     1:43:28
340   Marv Maier             M5054        14/14        9:50        3:25       55:26        1:21       33:29     1:43:29
341   Andrew Knapp           CLYDE        20/22        7:35        3:26       51:17        2:27       39:16     1:43:58
342   Stephanie Oxenford     F-NOV        21/26        6:16        3:21       56:58        2:29       35:32     1:44:34
343   Samantha Cordio        F-NOV        22/26       10:45        4:36       58:36        1:45       29:05     1:44:44
344   Tracy Becker           F3539        22/24       11:37        3:54       56:46        2:17       30:18     1:44:50
345   Valerie Cooper         F-NOV        23/26       10:48        3:27     1:01:02        1:42       28:23     1:45:21
346   Jeanne Mraz            F4549        12/15       11:10        3:51       51:29        2:36       36:33     1:45:37
347   Heidi Schenkenberg     F-NOV        24/26        9:01        3:55       54:28        2:23       35:59     1:45:44
348   Steve Mapes            M-NOV        19/24        7:00        3:13       56:09        3:08       36:40     1:46:08
349   Becki Braund           F3034        16/18        9:27        3:26     1:01:44        1:34       30:13     1:46:23
350   William Van Schyndel   M6064          5/5        9:52        4:50       56:24        2:28       33:03     1:46:36
351   Ana Alexander          F2024        12/12        6:03        3:05       56:25        2:49       38:20     1:46:40
352   Brandon Mumm           M-NOV        20/24       10:03        4:54       53:59        2:28       35:20     1:46:42
353   Patrick Minick         M-NOV        21/24        8:55        3:41       57:17        2:26       34:59     1:47:17
354   Arpad Olajos           M4044        33/34       11:39        4:36       59:51        2:25       28:51     1:47:19
355   Judy Bergsgaard        F4549        13/15       10:20        3:45       52:31        3:36       37:13     1:47:24
356   Deanna Frings          F4549        14/15        8:03        3:22       53:20        2:52       40:53     1:48:28
357   Ryan Klemko            M2529        19/19        9:22        3:41       57:41        1:58       36:02     1:48:42
358   Lester Pines           M5559        10/10        9:34        3:37       58:53        3:23       33:36     1:49:01
359   Linda Taylor           F4549        15/15        7:26        4:10       57:47        2:51       37:27     1:49:40
360   Lynette Rowlands       F3034        17/18        6:06        5:10     1:06:50        2:24       29:30     1:49:59
361   Jennifer Chenoweth     F-NOV        25/26        7:27        3:09     1:03:01        1:19       35:46     1:50:41
362   Mary Ouchakof          F2529        19/19        6:55        3:46     1:00:28        1:37       39:25     1:52:11
363   Mary Beth Olson        F3539        23/24        9:16        3:30       59:16        1:48       39:40     1:53:27
364   James Chenoweth        M-NOV        22/24        8:49        4:10     1:02:55        1:30       37:33     1:54:55
365   Mike Keepman           CLYDE        21/22        8:34        7:06       51:31        3:31       44:18     1:54:58
366   Debbie McCormick       F3034        18/18        7:44        3:16     1:03:55        1:55       38:40     1:55:28
367   Cynthia Strom          F3539        24/24        9:48        3:48       58:00        3:05       41:43     1:56:21
368   Rae Senger             F-NOV        26/26       10:40        4:49     1:04:14        2:59       33:42     1:56:22
369   Michael Dutton         M-NOV        23/24       13:39        3:19       57:47        2:53       39:41     1:57:17
370   Christian Barry        M-NOV        24/24       13:22        4:18     1:04:57        1:06       34:12     1:57:53
371   Douglas Baker          M4044        34/34       11:29        4:58     1:06:27        2:00       33:10     1:58:02
372   Edward Neve            CLYDE        22/22        8:10        6:36       54:06        5:29       43:50     1:58:09
373   Sara Landolt           ATHEN          8/9        8:52        6:46     1:01:43        2:16       42:29     2:02:04
374   Susan Baker            ATHEN          9/9        9:58        5:41     1:01:45        2:14       42:28     2:02:04
375   Liz Murphy             F5054        12/12        7:47        4:25     1:03:41        2:26     1:05:13     2:23:31
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